
March 1, 2017 Page 1 of 3

76H  150926-00    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Owners:
KEDOMA PARTNERSHIP 

SHAWN  WILSON 

KIM  PRYHOROCKI 

RANDALL A PRYHOROCKI 

KENNETH L CRIST 

MARTIN G MOSS 

DOUGLAS S JOHNSON 

JERALD A JOHNSON 

BRENDA  SCHWADERER 

DARRELL  SCHWADERER 

JANE M ANDRIOLO 

RONALD C ANDRIOLO 

DAVID G ARNDT 

KENNETH D HAYES 

JUDY CM JOHNSON 

BOB  CHAPESKI 

GREGORY P SCHEYTT 

JERRILYN K SCHEYTT 

PO BOX 9022

6225 CRIST LN

16530 QUEEN ANNE'S LN

16530 QUEEN ANNE'S LN

6325 CRIST LN

1400 WEST STIRRUP WAY

2735 S 7TH W

2102 26TH S #1205

16420 FALCON LN

16420 FALCON LN

4380 FIVE WOUNDS

3003 NYE LN

16120 FALCON LN

2735 S 7TH W

2102 26TH S #1205

5815 ROWAN RD

16350 FALCON LN

16350 FALCON LN

MISSOULA, MT 59807

FLORENCE, MT 59833

FLORENCE, MT 59833

FLORENCE, MT 59833

FLORENCE, MT 59833

PAYSON, AZ 85541

MISSOULA, MT 59804

GREAT FALLS, MT 59405

FLORENCE, MT 59833

FLORENCE, MT 59833

FLORENCE, MT 59833

BILLINGS, MT 59102

FLORENCE, MT 59833

MISSOULA, MT 59804

GREAT FALLS, MT 59405

FLORENCE, MT 59833

FLORENCE, MT 59833

FLORENCE, MT 59833

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76H  150926-00 General Abstract

Version Status: ACTIVE



March 1, 2017 Page 2 of 3

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

11
11
14
14

 7.50
 15.00
 70.00
 25.00

11N
11N
11N
11N

20W
20W
20W
20W

MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA

E2E2SWSW
W2SESW

E2NW
E2W2

1
2
3
4

Priority Date: MAY 1, 1966

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 117.50

INA R CRIST 

CAROL A WYATT 

STEPHEN A WYATT 

6325 CRIST LN

16380 QUEEN ANNES LN

16380 QUEEN ANNES LN

FLORENCE, MT 59833

FLORENCE, MT 59833

FLORENCE, MT 59833

Type of Historical Right: USE

 TRANSFER PROCESSED TO ADD NEW OWNERS. THE WATER RIGHT WILL BE SPLIT 
INTO SEPARATE OWNERSHIPS AFTER FINAL DECREE.

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE SUPPLEMENTAL WHICH MEANS THE 
RIGHTS HAVE OVERLAPPING PLACES OF USE. THE RIGHTS CAN BE COMBINED TO IRRIGATE 
ONLY OVERLAPPING PARCELS. EACH RIGHT IS LIMITED TO THE FLOW RATE AND PLACE OF USE 
OF THAT INDIVIDUAL RIGHT. THE SUM TOTAL VOLUME OF THESE WATER RIGHTS SHALL NOT 
EXCEED THE AMOUNT PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE. 
150923-00 150925-00 150926-00 150927-00

Total:  117.50

Remarks:

76H  150926-00 General Abstract

800.00 GPM

THE TOTAL VOLUME OF THIS WATER RIGHT SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT 
PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE.

Maximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF SQUAW CREEK

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

PUMPDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 4

1 14 20W11NNENENW MISSOULA

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Irrigation Type: SPRINKLER

Climatic Area:  3 - MODERATE

Period of Use: MAY 1 to OCTOBER 4

Geocodes/Valid:  04-1975-14-2-03-07-0000 - Y

THE FOLLOWING ELEMENTS WERE AMENDED BY THE CLAIMANT ON 11/16/89: PLACE OF USE, MAXIMUM 
ACRES.

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS 
ONE.

TRANSFER RECEIVED 10/4/89, UNDER CONTRACT FOR DEED, OWNER KEDOMA PARTNERSHIP 
RETAINED.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 04/22/91.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 02/25/88.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 04/11/91.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 06/23/86.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 10/04/89.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 05/19/87.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 05/28/86.

Enforceable Priority Date:    MAY 1, 1966



March 1, 2017 Page 3 of 3

Remarks:

76H  150926-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 3961 RECEIVED 07/25/2002. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 7622 RECEIVED 03/13/2003. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 82908 RECEIVED 11/23/2010. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 143216 RECEIVED 04/19/2016. 

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 08/05/91.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 12/02/93.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 06/20/94.

WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED 03/24/00.


