STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number: 76H 150926-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT Version Status: ACTIVE **KEDOMA PARTNERSHIP Owners:** PO BOX 9022 MISSOULA, MT 59807 SHAWN WILSON 6225 CRIST LN FLORENCE, MT 59833 KIM PRYHOROCKI 16530 QUEEN ANNE'S LN FLORENCE, MT 59833 RANDALL A PRYHOROCKI 16530 QUEEN ANNE'S LN FLORENCE, MT 59833 **KENNETH L CRIST** 6325 CRIST LN FLORENCE, MT 59833 MARTIN G MOSS 1400 WEST STIRRUP WAY PAYSON, AZ 85541 DOUGLAS S JOHNSON 2735 S 7TH W MISSOULA, MT 59804 JERALD A JOHNSON 2102 26TH S #1205 GREAT FALLS, MT 59405 BRENDA SCHWADERER 16420 FALCON LN FLORENCE, MT 59833 DARRELL SCHWADERER 16420 FALCON LN FLORENCE, MT 59833 JANE M ANDRIOLO 4380 FIVE WOUNDS FLORENCE, MT 59833 RONALD C ANDRIOLO 3003 NYE LN BILLINGS, MT 59102 DAVID G ARNDT 16120 FALCON LN FLORENCE, MT 59833 **KENNETH D HAYES** 2735 S 7TH W MISSOULA, MT 59804 JUDY CM JOHNSON 2102 26TH S #1205 GREAT FALLS, MT 59405 BOB CHAPESKI 5815 ROWAN RD FLORENCE, MT 59833 **GREGORY P SCHEYTT** 16350 FALCON LN FLORENCE, MT 59833

> JERRILYN K SCHEYTT 16350 FALCON LN FLORENCE, MT 59833

		INA R CRIST 6325 CRIST LN FLORENCE, MT 59833 CAROL A WYATT 16380 QUEEN ANNES LN					
		FLORENCE, MT 59833					
		STEPHEN A WYATT 16380 QUEEN ANNES LN FLORENCE, MT 59833 TRANSFER PROCESSED TO ADD NEW OWNERS. THE WATER RIGHT WILL BE SPLIT					
		INTO SEPARATE OWNERSHIPS AFTER FINAL DECREE.					
Priority Date:		MAY 1, 1966					
		ty Date: MAY 1, 1966					
Type of Historical Right:							
Purpose (use):		IRRIGATION					
Irrigation Type:		SPRINKLER					
Maximum Flow Rate:		800.00 GPM					
Maximum Volume:		THE TOTAL VOLUME OF THIS WATER RIGHT SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE.					
Climatic Area:		3 - MODERATE					
Maximum Acres:		117.50					
Source Name:		UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF SQUAW CREEK					
Source Type:		SURFACE WATER					
Point of Diversion and M		eans of Dive	ersion:				
<u>ID</u> 1		<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NENENW	<u>Sec</u> 14	<u>Тwp</u> 11N		<u>County</u> MISSOULA
Period of Diversion: MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 4 Diversion Means: PUMP							
Period of Use:		MAY 1 to OCTOBER 4					
Place of	Use:						
<u>ID</u>	Acres	Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u>	Sec	Twp	Rge	County
1	7.50		E2E2SWSW	11	11N	20W	MISSOULA
2	15.00		W2SESW	11	11N	20W	MISSOULA
3	70.00		E2NW	14	11N	20W	MISSOULA
4	25.00		E2W2	14	11N	20W	MISSOULA
Total:	117.50						
Geocodes/Valid:		04-1975-14-2-03-07-0000 - Y					

Remarks:

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE SUPPLEMENTAL WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS HAVE OVERLAPPING PLACES OF USE. THE RIGHTS CAN BE COMBINED TO IRRIGATE ONLY OVERLAPPING PARCELS. EACH RIGHT IS LIMITED TO THE FLOW RATE AND PLACE OF USE OF THAT INDIVIDUAL RIGHT. THE SUM TOTAL VOLUME OF THESE WATER RIGHTS SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE. 150923-00 150925-00 150926-00 150927-00

THE FOLLOWING ELEMENTS WERE AMENDED BY THE CLAIMANT ON 11/16/89: PLACE OF USE, MAXIMUM ACRES.

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

TRANSFER RECEIVED 10/4/89, UNDER CONTRACT FOR DEED, OWNER KEDOMA PARTNERSHIP RETAINED.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 04/22/91.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 02/25/88.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 04/11/91.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 06/23/86.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 10/04/89.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 05/19/87.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 05/28/86.

Remarks:

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 08/05/91. NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 12/02/93. NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 06/20/94. WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED 03/24/00.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 3961 RECEIVED 07/25/2002. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 7622 RECEIVED 03/13/2003. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 82908 RECEIVED 11/23/2010. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 143216 RECEIVED 04/19/2016.